The Overview and Scrutiny Committee are currently undertaking a review of the role of
Members Champions and would appreciate you taking the time to complete this survey
to inform their review. Many thanks.

1 Your name:
6 (100.0%)

2  Which member champion role do you hold?
6 (100.0%)

3  Areyou aware of the role description?
Yes 3(50.0%) No 3 (50.0%)

4  What are your expectations of the role:
6 (100.0%)

5 Do you feel your expectations are being met?
Yes 3 (60.0%) No 2 (40.0%)

6 If not, why not?
3 (100.0%)

7 Do you feel you have the skills and expertise for the role?
Yes 6 (100.0%) No 0 (0.0%)

8 Do you feel you require any further training?
Yes 2 (40.0%) No 3 (60.0%)

9 Can you commit the time required?
Yes 6 (100.0%) No 0 (0.0%)



10 How do you feedback information to the Council?
5 (100.0%)

Thank you for taking the time to complete this survey.



